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Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Miserok Nina *GER   -12 F 3,50/52 2,00/52/16.00 1000,00   
2   Leonhardt Maja *GER   -12 F 1,00/34 3,00/52 919,35   

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Bottcher Nathan *GER   -12 M 2,50/52/16.00 2,00/52/14.25 1000,00   
2   Lange Neo *GER   -12 M 2,00/52/16.00 2,00/52/16.00 911,76   

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Doss Irma *GER   -14 F 2,50/52 2,00/52/16.00 1000,00   
2   Miserok Clara *GER   -14 F 3,00/52 4,00/52 800,00   
3   Doss Ella *GER   -14 F 2,00/52 3,00/52 750,00   
4   Niemann Clara *GER   -14 F 1,00/43 3,00/43    
5   Zippel Maxi *GER   -14 F 3,50/49 2,50/34 475,00   

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Wild Theo *GER   -14 M 0,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00    
2   Sattler Ferdinand *GER   -14 M 1,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00    
3   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -14 M 4,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 1000,00   
4   Kuhne Lars *GER   -14 M 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 912,28   
5   Peppersack Louis *GER   -14 M 2,50/52 4,50/52 368,42   
6   Auer Leo *GER   -14 M 5,00/37    

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Wenzel Leny *GER   -17 F 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 787,88   
2   Scholz Nele *GER   -17 F 3,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/16.00 1000,00   
3   Muller Lara *GER   -17 F 3,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/16.00 636,36   
4   Gotz Paula *GER   -17 F 1,50/55/16.00 2,50/55/16.00 621,21   
5   Finckh Lara *GER   -17 F 3,00/55/18.25 1,50/55/18.25 454,55   
6   Vitense Isabell *GER   -17 F 1,50/52    

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Wild Tim *GER   -17 M 1,00/58/11.25 4,50/58/11.25 1000,00   
2   Leonhardt Pepe *GER   -17 M 3,25/58/12.00 3,50/58/13.00 844,09   
3   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -17 M 2,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00 709,68   
4   Schutze Moritz *GER   -17 M 4,50/52 4,00/52 96,77   
5   Kurras Knuth *GER   -17 M 2,50/37 1,00/37    
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Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Leonhardt Maja *GER   -12 F 2740 2750 1000,00   
2   Miserok Nina *GER   -12 F 1740 1460 632,73   

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Lange Neo *GER   -12 M 380 880 1000,00   
2   Bottcher Nathan *GER   -12 M 660 480 750,00   

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Zippel Maxi *GER   -14 F 2220 1750 1000,00   
2   Miserok Clara *GER   -14 F 1710 1470 770,27   
3   Doss Ella *GER   -14 F 560 960 432,43   
4   Niemann Clara *GER   -14 F 660 780    
5   Doss Irma *GER   -14 F 650 600 292,79   

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Kuhne Lars *GER   -14 M 2900 3540 1000,00   
2   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -14 M 1740 2590 731,64   
3   Sattler Ferdinand *GER   -14 M 1950 1640    
4   Peppersack Louis *GER   -14 M 760 1260 355,93   

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Wenzel Leny *GER   -17 F 4090 4400 1000,00   
2   Scholz Nele *GER   -17 F 4130 2870 938,64   
3   Gotz Paula *GER   -17 F 1660 1120 377,27   
4   Finckh Lara *GER   -17 F 1580 880 359,09   
5   Muller Lara *GER   -17 F 1100 780 250,00   
6   Vitense Isabell *GER   -17 F 780    

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Wild Tim *GER   -17 M 5780 7630 1000,00   
2   Leonhardt Pepe *GER   -17 M 3770 4390 575,36   
3   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -17 M 2410 2510 328,96   
4   Kurras Knuth *GER   -17 M 440 660    
5   Schutze Moritz *GER   -17 M 690 490 90,43   



WSC Hufeisensee Halle e.V. German Youth Championships
18.08.2023 - 20.08.2023

Page 3
27.08.2023 - 09:05

Under 12 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Miserok Nina *GER   -12 F 17,6m 18,0m 1000,00   
2   Leonhardt Maja *GER   -12 F 15,2m 13,9m 844,44   

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Lange Neo *GER   -12 M 17,0m 18,3m 1000,00   
2   Bottcher Nathan *GER   -12 M 8,3m 10,2m 557,38   

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Doss Ella *GER   -14 F 18,2m 17,6m 1000,00   
2   Doss Irma *GER   -14 F 16,3m 17,1m 901,79   
3   Miserok Clara *GER   -14 F 13,5m 15,0m 714,29   
4   Zippel Maxi *GER   -14 F 11,4m 11,4m 392,86   

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -14 M 29,6m 31,0m 1000,00   
2   Kuhne Lars *GER   -14 M 18,7m 18,6m 414,29   
3   Peppersack Louis *GER   -14 M 13,3m 17,3m 347,62   

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Wenzel Leny *GER   -17 F 28,3m 30,4m 920,63   
2   Scholz Nele *GER   -17 F 31,9m 30,3m 1000,00   
3   Gotz Paula *GER   -17 F 25,6m 23,8m 666,67   
4   Finckh Lara *GER   -17 F 21,0m 20,6m 423,28   
5   Muller Lara *GER   -17 F 13,5m 15,7m 142,86   

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Wild Tim *GER   -17 M 45,2m 47,5m 1000,00   
2   Leonhardt Pepe *GER   -17 M 36,9m 34,2m 614,55   
3   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -17 M 33,4m 32,0m 487,27   
4   Schutze Moritz *GER   -17 M 12,1m 12,7m    

Under 12 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Leonhardt Maja *GER   -12 F 919,35  1000,00  844,44  2763,79 
2   Miserok Nina *GER   -12 F 1000,00  632,73  1000,00  2632,73 
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Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Lange Neo *GER   -12 M 911,76  1000,00  1000,00  2911,76 
2   Bottcher Nathan *GER   -12 M 1000,00  750,00  557,38  2307,38 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Miserok Clara *GER   -14 F 800,00  770,27  714,29  2284,56 
2   Doss Irma *GER   -14 F 1000,00  292,79  901,79  2194,58 
3   Doss Ella *GER   -14 F 750,00  432,43  1000,00  2182,43 
4   Zippel Maxi *GER   -14 F 475,00  1000,00  392,86  1867,86 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -14 M 1000,00  731,64  1000,00  2731,64 
2   Kuhne Lars *GER   -14 M 912,28  1000,00  414,29  2326,57 
3   Peppersack Louis *GER   -14 M 368,42  355,93  347,62  1071,97 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Scholz Nele *GER   -17 F 1000,00  938,64  1000,00  2938,64 
2   Wenzel Leny *GER   -17 F 787,88  1000,00  920,63  2708,51 
3   Gotz Paula *GER   -17 F 621,21  377,27  666,67  1665,15 
4   Finckh Lara *GER   -17 F 454,55  359,09  423,28  1236,92 
5   Muller Lara *GER   -17 F 636,36  250,00  142,86  1029,22 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wild Tim *GER   -17 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Leonhardt Pepe *GER   -17 M 844,09  575,36  614,55  2034,00 
3   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -17 M 709,68  328,96  487,27  1525,91 
4   Schutze Moritz *GER   -17 M 96,77  90,43  0,00  187,20 

Chief Judge
Balais Aristotelis

Homologator Scorer
Binder Iva


